
Location

Arlington

Bonham

Carrollton 

Collin County

Colleyville

Colleyville, TX 

Commerce

Commerce

Corinth

Dallas 

Dallas 

Dallas

Dallas

Dallas

Dallas

Dallas & Plano

Dallas/Ft. Worth

Denison, TX

Denton

Denton/Frisco

Fort Worth

Fort Worth

Garland

Garland

Greenville

Greenville

Heath

Hurst

Irving

Irving, TX

McKinney

McKinney

McKinney

McKinney

McKinney

McKinney/Plano

Mesquite



Mesquite

Mesquite

Mt Pleasant

Plano

Plano

Plano

Plano

Rockwall

Rockwall

Rockwall

Rockwall

Sherman 

Sherman

Sherman

Sulphur Springs

Sulphur Springs

Various

telehealth 



Site 

Epiphany Counseling Services

Fannin County Children's Center

Carrolton Springs

LifePath Systems - Collin County MHMR

North Texas Counseling Associates 

Mariposa Counseling Center PLLC

Texas A&M Commerce - Counseling Center

Hunt Regional Outpatient Behavioral Health 

Denton County Friends of the Family

Sparrow House Counseling

Centro de MiSalud

Harmony CDC

Lifeologie Counseling

Nexus Recovery

Vanguard Preparatory School (k-post highschool)

Heritage Counseling Center

ChristianWorks for Children

Grayson County Department of Juvenile Services

Denton County Juvenile Detention

United through Hope

Alliance Child & Family Solutions

LCS Counseling and Consulting Agency 

Jonathan's Place (Agency)

The counseling institiue of Texas; 3200 Southern Drive, Suite 

100. Garland, TX 75043

Glen Oaks Hospital

New Horizons High School/Greenvile Alternative Education 

Program 

Embrace New Life Counseling and Wellness

Tarrant County College - Northeast Campus

Irving Family Advocacy Center (FAC)

Thrive House Wellness

The Samaritan Inn 

NOC Counseling and Consulting

Healing Counseling Center Inc.

Harold Murphy Counseling Center

Next STEPS Worldwide

Salience Helath 

Mesquite ISD Family Support Center



Therapy Inspired

Mesquite ISD CARE Clinic.

SAFE-T Crisis Center

One Community Church

Hope's Door New Beginning Center 

Children’s Advocacy Center of Collin County

Wellspring Counseling Center

Cary Scott Counseling 

Rockwall Counseling and Wellness

Eastridge Counseling Center

Mindful Health 

Child and Family Guidance Center of Texoma

Hope For Texoma

Texoma Community Center

Hometown Counseling

Lakes Regional Mental Health (Community Center)

Starry Counseling

Momentum Counseling



Site Supervisor 

Cassandra Rowe, LPC-S

Michelle Griffith, LPC-S

Suni Anthony, LCSW-S, LCDC

Diane Kazlow

Jennie Fincher PhD, LP

Valerie Reyna, LPC-S, RPT-S, CAdPT-A

Dean Mattox MS, LPC

Lois Stevens, LCSW

Kimberly Powell PhD, LPC-S

Dr. Steven Lytle, PsyD, Licensed Clinical Psychologist

Ana Sanchez

Claudia Davila LCSW, LPC

Megan Jackson, LPC

Debra Castillo, MS, LPC-S

Rebecca Hodnett, MS,LPC-S

Brandi Sinclair, LPC-S

Paola Thompson, LPC, MA

Amanda Brunson, M.A., LPC

Brooke Leird

Laurie Harrier, LP, LSSP, NCSP

Courtney Jordan, LPC-S

LaToya C. Smith, LPC-S

Sheila Kirksey, LCSW

Cynthia Clinton LPC-S ( 25 years My supervisor) 214-316-0522 

Ian Smith, LPC-S

Joanette Woods, LPC, CSC, & NCC

Elizabeth Davis, MA, LPC-S

Lilian Mabry

Melissa Harrison MA, LPC-S

Taran McGowen, LPC

Mysti Hively MA, LPC-S

Theresa Jamerson, MA LPC

Heidi Johanson LCDC, LPC-S

Candace Chuyou-Campbell

Gina Cardines, MS, LPC, LMHC, NCC Sonia Schwalen PhD, LP, LSSP

Jordan Brummett, PhD, LPC or Cailee Horton, PhD, LPC 

Audrey Robinson, PhD, LPC-S, RPT-S



Kim Montgomery, LPC-S

Tom Edwards, LCSW

Charla Bowen MS, MEd, LPC-S

Rhonda Gist, LPC-S

Kaira Jallow, LCSW-S, 7 years post Masters

Heather Redd, LPC, RPT, 7 years post Masters

Sophie Gonsoulin, LCSW, 5 years post Masters

Lorelli Deal, LPC, 4 years post Masters. 

Summer Land, LPC-S

Carolyn Maurer PhD, LPC-S

Cary Scott, M.A., CSC, LPC-S 

Lauren Coats, LPC

Ryan Smith PhD, LMFT-S, LPC-S

Sherry Sheffield, PhD, LCSW-S

Tiffany Dancer, LPC-S

JJ Robinson, LPC

Jennifer Jazinski, LPC

Tana Yager MS, LPC

Liz Allen

Elizabeth Messer, MA, LPC

Tiffany Broadhurst



Supervisor E-mail alternative email/contact information

cassandrarowe@epiphanycounselingtexas.com

michelle@fanninccc.org

suniantony@spsh.com

dkazlow@lifepathsystems.org

jennie@ntxcounseling.com

valerie@mariposa-counseling.com

dean.mattox@tamuc.edu 

lstevens@huntregional.org 

kpowell@dcfof.org

Team@sparrowhousecounseling.com

ana.sanchez@centromisalud.com

cdavila@harmonycdc.org

mjackson@wefixbrains.com

dcastillo@nexusrecovery.org

bhodnett@vanguardprepschool.com

therapy@heritagecounseling.net

pthompson@christian-works.org

amanda.brunson@co.grayson.tx.us

Brooke.Leird@dentoncounty.gov

info@unitedthroughhope.org

www.lcscac.com 

skirksey@kidnet.org

cjonesclinton@yahoo.com

Ian.Smith@uhsinc.com

woodsj@greenvilleisd.com; (903) 457-2688 office 

(903) 454-8853 direct Line 

YouMatter@EmbraceNewLife.com

lilian.mabry@tccd.edu

mharrison@cityofirving.org

taran@thrivehousewellness.com

mhively@saminn.org

Theresa@noccounseling.org

Heidi@healingcounselingcenter.com

Candace.Chuyou-Campbell@tamuc.edu

gina.cardines@nextstepsww.com ; 

drschwalen@nextstepsww.com

Jordan.Brummett@tamuc.edu

ARobinson@Mesquiteisd.org rsalazar@mesquiteisd.org 
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kim@therapyinspired.com

TEdwards@mesquiteisd.org; 972.882.8758 o; 214.435.0146 c

cbowen@safe-tagency.com 

rhonda.gist@yahoo.com

kjallow@hdnbc.org

sland@caccollincounty.org

cgmaurer.phd1@verizon.net

cary@caryscottcounseling.com

counseling@laurencoatslpc.com Lauren@RockwallCW.com

rsmith@eastridge.cc

ssheffield@mindful.health

tdancer@cfgcenter.org bhayward@cfgcenter.org; jhamilton@cfgcenter.org

jj@hopefortexoma.com

jjazinski@texomacc.org 

tana@hometowncounseling.com  TEdwards@mesquiteisd.org

anna@lakesregional.org

Elizabeth.Messer@starry.org

www.momentumcac.com  careers@momentumcac.com
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